Shyam Metalics and Energy Ltd

OBJECTS OF THE ISSUE
   ( ₹ In Cr)
Objects Amount

Repayment and/or pre-payment of debt of the company and SSPL, one of their Subsidiaries 470.00

General Corporate Purposes [  ]

Total [  ]

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer Amount No. of Shares (Approx.)

Fresh Issue  ₹ 657 Cr Upto 21,683,168~  - 21,470,588^Equity Shares

* Offer for sale by the Promoter Selling Shareholders ₹ 252 Cr Upto 8,316,831~  - 8,235,294^ Equity Shares

Dorite Tracon Private Ltd.  ₹ 30 Cr Upto 990,099~  - 980,392^ Equity Shares

Narantak Dealcomm Ltd.  ₹ 97 Cr Upto 3,201,320~  - 3,169,935^ Equity Shares

Subham Capital Pvt. Ltd. ₹ 37 Cr  Upto 1,221,122~  - 1,209,150^ Equity Shares

Subham Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. ₹ 63 Cr  Upto 2,079,208~  - 2,058,824^ Equity Shares

Kalpataru Housefin & Trading Pvt. Ltd. ₹ 25 Cr  Upto 825,083~  - 816,993^ Equity Shares
(~ at lower price band and ^ upper price band)

Shareholding Pattern:

Shareholder

Pre-offer

No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter & Promoter Group 233,610,100 100.00% 8,235,294 225,374,806 88.35%

- Dorite Tracon Private Ltd.  15,196,665 6.51% 980,392 14,216,273 5.57%

- Narantak Dealcomm Ltd.  54,063,340 23.14% 3,169,935 50,893,405 19.95%

- Subham Capital Pvt. Ltd. 41,994,770 17.98% 1,209,150 40,785,620 15.99%

- Subham Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. 72,597,250 31.08% 2,058,824 70,538,426 27.65%

- Kalpataru Housefin & Trading Pvt. Ltd. 22,219,150 9.51% 816,993 21,402,157 8.39%

- Promoter & Pro. Group - Others 27,538,925 11.79%  27,538,925 10.80%

Public Total - -  29,705,882 11.65%

- Public  - -  29,705,882 11.65%

Total Equity Share Capital  233,610,100 100.00% 8,235,294 255,080,688 100.00%
No. of shares offered are @ upper price band

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Shyam Metalics and Energy Limited (“SMEL”) is a leading integrated metal producing company based in India with a
focus on long steel products and ferro alloys. They are amongst the largest producers of ferro alloys in terms of
installed capacity in India, as of February 2021. They have the ability to sell intermediate and final products across
the steel value chain. As of March 31, 2020, they were one of the leading players in terms of pellet capacity and the
4

th
 largest player in the sponge iron industry in terms of sponge iron capacity in India. They were also one of the